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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

bowler
Biskupova Martina
Pospisilova Jitka
Jelinek Petr
Stary Pavel
Melichar Matégj
Sova Petr

Rabek Erik
Vanécek Jindfich
Kalista Petr
Podolak Jan
Sova ml. Petr
Kunc Oto
Pospisil Jan
Bobek Viastimil
Valkovi¢ Miroslav
Frantova Milena
Butal Jaroslav
Antalik lvan
Sovova lvana
Jukl Simon
Keken Zoltan
Oudes Zdenék
Hron Pavel
Pospisil ml. Jan
Hollman Petr
Novacek Josef
Lasovsky Michal
Stanék Libor
Komendova Ivana
Komenda Josef

Vondrakova Katefina

Krauskopf Josef
Jukl Ladislav
Pouzar Rudolf
Stary Pavel
Oudes Zdenék
Valkovi¢ Miroslav
Hollman Petr
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28
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181
188
217
179
144
195
209
203
190
180
229
187
220
185
193
157
179
181
148
168
155
162
185
162
119
174
134
146
154
130
134
127
136
138
192
149
142
135

hra2 hra3
215 180
179 165
170 222
160 194
172 186
196 196
200 196
179 192
206 148
201 171
136 148
190 169
193 148
180 170
201 176
182 166
165 195
174 178
181 167
138 148
165 122
188 159
162 156
197 164
162 182
190 153
158 200
180 207
179 118
155 141
132 167
165 146
107 113
143 131
143 200
193 148
135 187
158 144

hra4 kvalifikace 'hrab

217
187
167
196
174
153
159
168
222
198
206
174
173
197
139
193
190
186
146
156
212
185
167
192
203
171
203
130
166
145
102
127
161
145
192
190
181
201

849
791
816
789
756
792
772
766
806
782
755
764
782
756
769
766
757
779
734
762
738
730
730
723
706
704
703
699
661
655
647
597
597
577
787
716
705
678

168
171
179
167
205
159
199
150
166
177
180
192
153
155
136
167
133
125
149
152

hra6
200
200
187
207
168
178
164
186
185
186
166
160
175
169
176
151
129
146
159
131

soucet

594,25
586,75
580
586,25
582
548
558
533,55
562,5
566,5
543,75
554
535,5
519
519,25
526,5
458,25
480,75
5145
511,5

hra7
236
214
176
197
171
185
191
159
150
159
109
158

hra8
199
201
199
167
166
164
176
196
174
166
204
148

celkem prumer body nahoz

463
451
395
394
377
375
371
367
344
341
331
328

199,5
188,1
189,6
183,4
173,3
178,3
186,8
179,1
180,1
179,8
172,3
172,3

177

176
170,2
169,3
165,2

165
158,3
148,8
163,5
173,5
167,5
178,8
166,5

172
173,8
165,8
154,3
142,8
133,8
141,3
129,3
139,3
181,8

170
161,3
159,5

55
50
47
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

0

0
0
0
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